nationalgrid

Charges for Legacy Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2024
(Meters Provided before April 2007)

Prices for the South West and South Wales Only

Asset Provision Charge
Pence / Device / Day

Single Phase One Rate Credit 0.65
Single Phase Two Rate 0.64
Single Phase Multi Rate 3.29
Single Phase Twin Element 777
Prepayment Key One Rate 5.26
Prepayment Key Two Rate 5.26
Prepayment Token One Rate 4.99
Prepayment Token Two Rate 4.99
Polyphase One Rate (No MD) 1.84
Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal) 2.01

Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal) 5.65
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal) 5.65
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal) 10.14

Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge) 1.24



nationalgrid

Charges for De-regulated Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2024

(Meters Provided between April 2007 and November 2008)

Prices for the South West and South Wales Only

Single Phase One Rate Credit

Single Phase Two Rate

Single Phase Multi Rate

Prepayment Key One Rate

Prepayment Key Two Rate

Polyphase One Rate (No MD)

Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)

Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)

Asset Provision
Charge
Pence / Device /
Day

0.73

0.85

2.98

5.29

575

2.73

3.23

5.63

5.63

12.45

1.54
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Charges for Third Tier Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2024
(Meters Provided from December 2008)

Avadilable in the South West Only

Asset Provision
Charge
Pence / Device / Day

Single Phase One Rate Credit 1.13

Single Phase Two Rate 1.32

Single Phase Multi Rate 466
Prepayment Key One Rate 8.25
Prepayment Key Two Rate 8.97
Polyphase One Rate (No MD) 426
. 5.02
Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)
. . 8.78
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)
. . 8.78
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)
. . 19.39
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)
4.59

Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)



